
FIM S1 World Championship Rd 1 S1GP - Time Practice

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 41 SCHMIDT M. 2:14.901
Best L.

1 2:16.230 14:39:41.240

2 2:14.901 14:41:56.141

3 20:44.618 15:02:40.759

4 2:16.424 15:04:57.183

5 2:16.292 15:07:13.475

 Po. 2 - # 131 HERMUNEN M. + 00.619
Diff. First

1 2:24.597 14:40:27.723

2 2:17.442 14:42:45.165

3 2:31.167 14:45:16.332

4 2:15.520 14:47:31.852

5 14:33.562 15:02:05.414

 Po. 3 - # 4 CHAREYRE T. + 01.412
Diff. First

1 2:21.122 14:40:09.104

2 2:22.467 14:42:31.571

3 2:16.797 14:44:48.368

4 7:17.807 14:52:06.175

5 2:16.313 14:54:22.488

6 8:34.166 15:02:56.654

7 2:16.545 15:05:13.199

 Po. 4 - # 32 SAMMARTIN E. + 01.969
Diff. First

1 2:35.162 14:40:18.252

2 2:20.195 14:42:38.447

3 2:18.782 14:44:57.229

4 2:45.272 14:47:42.501

5 2:17.312 14:49:59.813

6 2:40.888 14:52:40.701

7 2:16.870 14:54:57.571

8 2:37.110 14:57:34.681

9 2:17.034 14:59:51.715

 Po. 5 - # 72 HOLLBACHER L. + 02.226
Diff. First

1 2:20.415 14:40:53.102

2 6:19.548 14:47:12.650

3 2:18.312 14:49:30.962

4 2:17.127 14:51:48.089

5 2:28.980 14:54:17.069

6 2:17.584 14:56:34.653

7 2:34.496 14:59:09.149

 Po. 6 - # 119 COUSIN N. + 02.928
Diff. First

1 2:22.019 14:39:52.874

2 2:19.643 14:42:12.517

3 2:33.143 14:44:45.660

4 2:30.477 14:47:16.137

5 2:20.613 14:49:36.750

6 2:19.990 14:51:56.740

7 2:42.478 14:54:39.218

8 2:19.755 14:56:58.973

9 2:29.802 14:59:28.775

10 2:18.142 15:01:46.917

11 2:17.829 15:04:04.746

 Po. 7 - # 19 LACOUR M. + 03.999
Diff. First

1 2:23.443 14:40:12.433

2 2:22.267 14:42:34.700

3 2:33.276 14:45:07.976

4 2:20.732 14:47:28.708

5 6:26.015 14:53:54.723

6 2:20.217 14:56:14.940

7 2:19.548 14:58:34.488

8 2:44.254 15:01:18.742

9 2:20.619 15:03:39.361

10 2:18.900 15:05:58.261

 Po. 8 - # 200 BUSSEI G. + 04.602
Diff. First

1 2:33.527 14:40:15.220

2 2:26.780 14:42:42.000

3 2:21.317 14:45:03.317

4 2:20.057 14:47:23.374

5 2:45.140 14:50:08.514

6 2:19.802 14:52:28.316

7 6:43.112 14:59:11.428

8 2:19.503 15:01:30.931

9 2:31.294 15:04:02.225

10 2:37.762 15:06:39.987

 Po. 9 - # 121 SITNIANSKY M. + 04.721
Diff. First

1 2:22.885 14:40:26.896

2 2:32.227 14:42:59.123

3 2:21.244 14:45:20.367

4 2:36.330 14:47:56.697

5 2:20.313 14:50:17.010

6 2:38.551 14:52:55.561

7 2:30.921 14:55:26.482

8 2:20.011 14:57:46.493

9 2:30.624 15:00:17.117

10 2:19.622 15:02:36.739

11 2:25.288 15:05:02.027

 Po. 10 - # 292 BUNOD E. + 04.915
Diff. First

1 2:21.979 14:39:56.006

2 2:29.834 14:42:25.840

3 2:21.094 14:44:46.934

4 6:14.747 14:51:01.681

5 2:21.048 14:53:22.729

6 2:20.548 14:55:43.277

7 2:43.524 14:58:26.801

8 2:41.150 15:01:07.951

9 2:19.816 15:03:27.767

 Po. 11 - # 113 VERDEROSA M.+ 05.371
Diff. First

1 2:30.373 14:40:25.716

2 2:28.314 14:42:54.030

3 2:31.537 14:45:25.567

4 2:22.875 14:47:48.442

5 2:22.259 14:50:10.701

6 2:38.062 14:52:48.763

7 2:20.972 14:55:09.735

8 2:33.356 14:57:43.091

9 2:20.272 15:00:03.363

10 2:30.886 15:02:34.249

11 2:42.815 15:05:17.064

 Po. 12 - # 44 VERTEMATI M. + 06.298
Diff. First

1 2:24.824 14:40:08.569

2 3:02.682 14:43:11.251

3 2:39.970 14:45:51.221

4 2:23.194 14:48:14.415

5 9:34.116 14:57:48.531

6 2:21.199 15:00:09.730

7 2:35.019 15:02:44.749

8 2:22.043 15:05:06.792

 Po. 13 - # 22 PALS P. + 07.513
Diff. First

1 2:24.900 14:40:30.394

2 2:23.214 14:42:53.608

3 3:10.642 14:46:04.250

4 3:15.283 14:49:19.533

5 2:22.745 14:51:42.278

6 2:35.966 14:54:18.244

7 2:22.414 14:56:40.658

 Po. 14 - # 280 DI CICCO D. + 10.463
Diff. First

1 2:36.864 14:40:29.752

2 2:30.316 14:43:00.068

3 2:27.840 14:45:27.908

4 7:59.469 14:53:27.377

5 2:26.364 14:55:53.741

6 2:34.529 14:58:28.270

7 2:25.364 15:00:53.634

 Po. 15 - # 3 SILVA H. + 18.197
Diff. First

1 2:35.277 14:43:21.149

2 2:35.281 14:45:56.430

3 2:34.827 14:48:31.257

4 2:33.098 14:51:04.355

5 3:02.661 14:54:07.016

6 3:01.048 14:57:08.064

Fastest lap: 2:14.901 

1/1Castelletto B.zzo, Saturday 29 August 2020© MGMTiming


